
No. Company Name Full Name OBO Certification E-mail Address Phone Number
1 CHA Consulting, Inc Fred Loeffler None; floeffler@chasolutions.com (317) 694-9666
2 Burns Engineering David Kipp None; dkipp@burns-group.com (314) 478-6874
3 BNP Associates Greg A Blunt None; Gblunt@bnpassociates.com (972) 965-9164
4 SpawGlass Matthew Baker None; Matthew.baker@spawglass.com (281) 216-0173
5 WALTER P MOORE Zenab Haq None; ZHaq@walterpmoore.com (713) 630-7350
6 HMMH Eugene M. Reindel WBE;DBE; ereindel@hmmh.com (339) 234-2035
7 Professional Service Industries, Inc. Auriya Penny None; pennyauriya@gmail.com (214) 682-9979
8 Kimley-Horn David Sparkes None; david.sparkes@kimley-horn.com (901) 230-8166
9 OrgMetrics Brian Buchner None; brianbuchner@orgmet.com (512) 517-6801
10 EDGE Engineering Eric Hall MBE;DBE; ehall@civil-edge.com (936) 443-1437
11 RealTerm Ryan Carroll None; Rcarroll@realterm.com (360) 901-3465

12
Certerra - Geotechnical-Environmental-
Construction Materials Testing Kevin D. Williams None; Kevinwilliams@certerra.com (346) 413-0043

13 Kimley-Horn Brooke Evani None; brooke.evani@kimley-horn.com (281) 643-8917
14 Hellmuth Obama & Kassebaum, Inc. (HOK) Thomas Bayer None; Thomas.bayer@hok.com (713) 530-4602
15 CSI Engineering Inc. Aderonke Sule None; asule@csicx.com (832) 516-4905
16 Intertek/PSI Stephen Rohrer None; Stephen.rohrer@intertek.com (713) 927-4280
17 Certerra Stephanie Migl None; Smigl@roneengineers.com (512) 731-5385
18 Kimley-Horn Tom Schnetzer None; tom.schnetzer@kimley-horn.com (612) 865-2530
19 Hillwood Gregory Scovitch None; greg.scovitch@hillwood.com (913) 219-9503
20 JE Dunn Construction Company Ryan Rankin None; ryan.rankin@jedunn.com (713) 242-9616
21 Stream Realty Partners Kristina Gibson None; kristina.gibson@streamrealty.com (361) 813-6898
22 Hillwood Ryan Baumgartner None; Ryan.Baumgartner@Hillwood.com (713) 304-8878
23 Manhattan Construction Andrew Halphen None; ahalphen@manhattanconstruction.com (713) 828-8913
24 Manhattan Construction Alex Kenny None; Akenny@manhattanconstruction.com (201) 970-8095
25 Simply Strategic Gregory Huang None; ghuang@ssiconsult.com (281) 536-1987
26 PrimeFlight Aviation Servuces Tyler McClung None; tmcclung@primeflight.com (909) 649-2857
27 PrimeFlight Aviation Shawnpaul Booth None; Sbooth@primeflight.com (929) 403-6192
28 Webber Air Cargo Michael Webber None; Webberaircargo@gmail.com (512) 788-6565
29 Manhattan Construction Layle Ellis None; Lellis@manhattanconstruction.com (281) 814-6372
30 McKnight International Thalia Andre-Noel MBE;SBE;DBE; thalia@mcknightintl.com (832) 318-0052
31 Kinley Construction Shane Halbert None; Shalbert@kinleyconstruction.com (469) 799-2250
32 Kinley Construction Blake A. Crocker None; Blcrocker@kinleyconstruction.com (281) 989-6805
33 Hubpoint Strategic Advisors, LLC Douglas Banez MBE;DBE; dbanez@hubpointadvisors.com (704) 408-7136
34 Glumac Ashley Gonzalez None; ashley.gonzalez@tetratech.com (737) 381-9632
35 Nire Consulting Erin Hill WBE;SBE;DBE; erin.hill@nireconsulting.net (832) 433-6791
36 EDGE Engineering Howard Chang MBE;SBE;DBE; hchang@civil-edge.com (832) 762-3772
37 Aviation Facilities Company (“AFCO”) Steve Forrer None; Sforrer@aviationfacilities.com (703) 288-8584
38 Cougar USA Jayce Barber None; Jbarber@cougarusa.com (832) 912-7500
39 AtkinsRealis Patrick Williams, PE, LEED AP None; patrick.williams@atkinsrealis.com (972) 588-3100
40 FSGroup Architects Guillermo Cabrera MBE; Guillermo@fsdesignbuild.com (832) 535-7401
41 Arora Engineers Adam Oliver None; aoliver@aroraengineers.com (610) 500-0714
42 Legacy Building  Solutions Sara Davis None; Sdavis@legacybuildingsolutions.com (320) 293-1670
43 Rio Insurance/ Bonds MarkCombs None; MarkCombs.htx@gmail.com (281) 935-7406
44 Honeywell Meggie Nop None; megnop007@gmail.com (832) 914-2191
45 Honeywell James Pokluda None; james.pokluda@honeywell.com (703) 389-9717
46 HMMH Kim Threlfall WBE;DBE; Kthrelfall@hmmh.com (617) 413-0148
47 Kimley-Horn Matt Stevens None; matthew.stevens@kimley-horn.com (346) 439-0051
48 HarrisonKornberg Architects Christopher Martin MBE; cmartin@harrisonkornberg.com (713) 261-9095
49 AECOM Michael Martin None; Michael.j.martin@aecom.com (832) 508-6016
50 Houston Construction Services Ray Gutierrez MBE;SBE;DBE; ray@houstonconstructionservices.net (832) 444-8300
51 D’Leon Consulting Engineers Tusi Partsch MBE;DBE; tusi.partsch@dleonengineers.com (808) 748-1051
52 Southern Brothers Construction Anthony Johnson MBE;SBE; Anthonyjohnson@sbpropertiesllc.com (346) 336-3921
53 HAS Supply Chain Management David Martinez None; David.martinez@houstontx.gov N/A
54 HAS Supply Chain Management Gabriel Carey MBE; Gabriel.carey@houstontx.gov (832) 627-9468
55 Finished Interiors Shawn Hicks MBE;SBE;DBE; Shawnhicks@finishedint.com (240) 501-8403
56 HJ Staffing Constance Jones WBE;MBE;SBE;DBE; Cjones@hjstaffing.com (832) 544-1345
57 HAS Supply Chain Management Andre' Morrow None; Andre.morrow@houstontx.gov (832) 584-7130
58 HAS Supply Chain Management Amanda Joseph None; Amanda.Joseph@houstontx.gov (346) 833-2044
59 HAS Supply Chain Management Ola Al Hammami None; N/A N/A
60 HAS Supply Chain Management Mohamad Al Maliki None; N/A N/A
61 Houston Airport System Dwayne Malcolm None; N/A N/A
62 Houston Airport System Francois Bijotat None; N/A N/A
63 Houston Airport System Laura Keesee None; N/A N/A
64 HMMH Britany Partridge None; bpartridge@hmmh.com N/A
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